Local Transport

Scheduled buses

The 19, 16A and 46 are wheelchair accessible.

19 - Community Bus

e plain white minibus with orange destination at the front

e fourtimes a day Monday to Friday, about every two hours
e links to service 13 in Linton for journeys to Cambridge outside commuter times

Weston Colville, opp Church End 09:00 11:30
Weston Green, opp Chapel Road 09:02 11:32
W Wickham Burton End (opp 29) 07:51 0%08 11:38
W Wickham, opp White Horse PH 07:52 09:09 11:39
W Wratting. opp Spicer's Close 07:54 09:13 1143
Balsham, opp West Wratting Road 08:00 0916 1146
Linten, opp Hillway 08:08 0%:23 11:53
Linten, opp The Crown PH 09:23 11:53
Bartlow, nr Little Barham Hall 09:28 11:58
Shudy Camps. opp Carter's Farm 0%:31 12:01
Castle Camps, opp The Manse 09:36 12:06
MNosterfield End Haverhill Road (N-bound) 09:40 12:10
Haverhill, opp Sainsburys 09:43 12:13
Haverhill Bus Station (Stand 3) 0%:48 12:18

13:30
13:32
13:38
13:39
13:43
13:46
13:53
13:53
13:58
14:01
14:06
1410
14:13
14:18

16:00
16:02
16:08
16:09
16:13
16:16
16:23
16:23

Hawerhill Bus Station (Stand 3) 10:20
Hawverhill, adj Sainsburys 10:25
Mosterfield End Hawverhill Road (S-bound)  10:29
Castle Camps. opp High Street 10:33
Shudy Camps, ofs Carter's Farm 10:38
Bartlow, opp Little Barham Hall 10:41
Linton, nr Hillway 10:47
Balsham, nr West Wratting Road 10:53
W Wratting, nr Bull Lane 10:55
W Wratting, nr Spicer's Close 10:56
W Wickham, ofs White Horse PH 10:59
Weston Green, nr Chapel Road 11:06
Weston Colville, nr Church End 11:08

12:20

12:25
12:29
1233
12:38
12:41

12:47
12:53

12:55
12:56
12:59
13:06
13:08

16A — daily return service to Cambridge, will show destination ‘Great Thurlow’ on return journey

Monday to Friday (not Bank Holidays): NS Sch

Weston Colville Mill Hill
Weston Green Reading Room
West Wickham Vwhite Hart
West Wratting Chestnuts
Balsham Bell
Fulbourn Six Bells
Teversham Marshall's Close

3 Addenbrooke's bus station bay A
Cambridge Regent Street

Cambridge Drummer St Bus Station bay 9

Cambridge Drummer 5t Bus Station bay 9
Long Road Sixth Form College
2 Addenbrooke's bus station bay B
Teversham Marshall’s Close
Fulbaurn Six Bells
Balsham Bell
West Wratting Chestnuts
West Wickham White Hart
Weston Green Reading Room
Weston Colville Mill Hill

orl3
0715
0713
or29
0735
0749
0756
0BO&
08lé
0821

or13
o715
0713
o729
0735
0749
0756
0815
0825
0B30

Saturday:

Weston Colville Mill Hill
Weston Green Reading Room
West Wickham White Hart
West Wratting Chestnuts
Balsham Bell

Fulbourn Windmill Hill
Cambridge Regent Street

1630
652
1703
1717
1724
1736
|742
1747
| 754
756

Cambridge Drummer 5t Bus Station bay 7

Cambridge Drummer 5t Bus Station bay 9
Fulbourn Windmil Hill

Balsham Bl

West Wratting Chestruts

West Wickham White Hart

Weston Green Reading Room

Weston Colville Mill Hill

14:50
14:55
14:59
15:03
15:08
15:11

15:17
15:23

15:25
15:26
15:29
15:36
15:38

1038
1040
1047
1052
1057
(]
1125
1130

1740
1800
1810
1815
1820
1824
1831

16:23
16:29s

16:31s
16:32s
16:35s
16:41s
16:43s



46 return to Newmarket on Tuesdays:

Balsham, High Street, West Wratting Road 09:34 Newmarket, Studlands Park Avenue, Persimmon Walk
West Wratting, High Street, Spicers Close 09:40 Newmarket, Willie Snaith Road, opp Tesco

West Wickham, High Street, White Horse 09:46 Newmarket, Exning Road, Hospital

West Wickham, Burton End, No. 29 09:48 Newmarket, The Guineas Bus Station, Bay 1

Weston Green, Mill Hill, Chapel Road 09:52 Mewmarket, High Street, Horseracing Museum

Weston Colville, Mill Hill, Church End 09:55 Newmarket, Dullingham Road, opp Wyck Hall Stud
Willingham Green, Brinkley Road, Willingham Green Road 09:58 Dullingham, Brinkley Road, Church Close

Brinkley, High Street, Old School Lane 10:00 Burrough Green, Bradley Road, opp Primary School
Brinkley, High Street, Weston Colville Road 10:02 Brinkley, High Street, opp Weston Colville Road

Burrough Green, Bradley Road, Primary School 10:04 Brinkley, High Street, opp Old School Lane

Dullingham, Brinkley Road, opp Church Close 10:07 Willingham Green, Brinkley Road, opp Willingham Green Road
Newmarket, Dullingham Road, Wyck Hall Stud 10:10 Weston Colville, Mill Hill, opp Church End

Newmarket, High Street, opp Horseracing Museum 10:13 Weston Green, Mill Hill, opp Chapel Road

Newmarket, The Guineas Bus Station, Bay 1 10:15 West Wickham, Burton End, opp No. 29

Newmarket, Exning Road, opp Hospital 10:17 West Wickham, High Street, opp White Horse

Newmarket, Willie Snaith Road, Tesco 10:22 West Wratting, High Street, opp Spicer's Close

Newmarket, Studlands Park Avenue, opp Persimmon Walk 10:23 Balsham, High Street, opp West Wratting Road

Helping Hands 07399 263222

Covers West Wickham, West Wratting, Weston Colville, Balsham and will take you to a hospital or
doctor’s appointment, or ‘essential social journeys’. Co-ordinators are responsible for finding a
driver to fill every request. (New volunteer drivers or co-ordinators please contact Sara Himsworth
on 01223 893975.)

Voluntary Network (ex Three Counties Transport) 01440 712028

Dial a ride to Haverhill and destinations in between, for medical and non-medical visits.

Complete an application and pay £10 annually to register, then either:

-book 7-10 days in advance

-or phone up nearer the time, including on the day, and if your times are flexible, a driver could be
available

You give out and back times, it’s about £8 return for a journey to Haverhill, all vehicles are
wheelchair accessible and can take up to 8 people plus 1 wheelchair.

Royston and District Community Transport 01763 245228
They have a driver in Great Abington driver for any purpose of journey, pay mileage from
Great Abington to you and then your destination, 50p a mile.

January 2019

13:02
13:03
13:08

13:10
13:12
13:15
13:18
13:21
13:23
13:25
13:27
13:30
13:33
13:37
13:41
13:47
13:53



