# **Local Transport**

#### **Scheduled buses**

The 19, 16A and 46 are wheelchair accessible.

### 19 - Community Bus

- plain white minibus with orange destination at the front
- four times a day Monday to Friday, about every two hours
- links to service 13 in Linton for journeys to Cambridge outside commuter times



Haverhill Bus Station (Stand 3)	10:20	12:20	14:50	
Haverhill, adj Sainsburys	10:25	12:25	14:55	
Nosterfield End Haverhill Road (S-bound)	10:29	12:29	14:59	
Castle Camps, opp High Street	10:33	12:33	15:03	
Shudy Camps, o/s Carter's Farm	10:38	12:38	15:08	
Bartlow, opp Little Barham Hall	10:41	12:41	15:11	
Linton, nr Hillway	10:47	12:47	15:17	16:23
Balsham, nr West Wratting Road	10:53	12:53	15:23	16:29 <b>s</b>
W Wratting, nr Bull Lane	10:55	12:55	15:25	16:31 <b>s</b>
W Wratting, nr Spicer's Close	10:56	12:56	15:26	16:32 <b>s</b>
W Wickham, o/s White Horse PH	10:59	12:59	15:29	16:35 <b>s</b>
Weston Green, nr Chapel Road	11:06	13:06	15:36	16:41 <b>s</b>
Weston Colville, nr Church End	11:08	13:08	15:38	16:43 <b>s</b>

## 16A – daily return service to Cambridge, will show destination 'Great Thurlow' on return journey

Monday to Friday (not Bank Holidays): NS Sch

	Weston Colville Mill Hill	0713	0713	
١	Weston Green Reading Room	0715		
	West Wickham White Hart	MINISTER STORY	0723	
	West Wratting Chestnuts	0729	0729	
	Balsham Bell	0735	0735	
	Fulbourn Six Bells	0749	0749	
	Teversham Marshall's Close	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	0756	
	Addenbrooke's bus station bay A	0806	0815	
	Cambridge Regent Street		0825	
	Cambridge Drummer St Bus Station bay 9	0821	0830	

Cambridge Drummer St Bus Station bay 9	1630
Long Road Sixth Form College	1652
Addenbrooke's bus station bay B	1703
Teversham Marshall's Close	1717
Fulbourn Six Bells	1724
Balsham Bell	1736
West Wratting Chestnuts	1742
West Wickham White Hart	1747
Weston Green Reading Room	1754
Weston Colville Mill Hill	1756

#### Saturday:

Weston Colville Mill Hill	1038
Weston Green Reading Room	1040
West Wickham White Hart	1047
West Wratting Chestnuts	1052
Balsham Bell	1057
Fulbourn Windmill Hill	1110
Cambridge Regent Street	1125
Cambridge Drummer St Bus Station bay 9	1130
Cambridge Drummer St Bus Station bay 9	1740
Fulbourn Windmill Hill	1800
Balsham Bell	1810
West Wratting Chestnuts	1815
West Wickham White Hart	1820
Weston Green Reading Room	1824
Weston Colville Mill Hill	1831



#### 46 return to Newmarket on Tuesdays:

Balsham, High Street, West Wratting Road	09:34
West Wratting, High Street, Spicer's Close	09:40
West Wickham, High Street, White Horse	09:46
West Wickham, Burton End, No. 29	09:48
Weston Green, Mill Hill, Chapel Road	09:52
Weston Colville, Mill Hill, Church End	09:55
Willingham Green, Brinkley Road, Willingham Green Road	09:58
Brinkley, High Street, Old School Lane	10:00
Brinkley, High Street, Weston Colville Road	10:02
Burrough Green, Bradley Road, Primary School	10:04
Dullingham, Brinkley Road, opp Church Close	10:07
Newmarket, Dullingham Road, Wyck Hall Stud	10:10
Newmarket, High Street, opp Horseracing Museum	10:13
Newmarket, The Guineas Bus Station, Bay 1	10:15
Newmarket, Exning Road, opp Hospital	10:17
Newmarket, Willie Snaith Road, Tesco	10:22
Newmarket, Studlands Park Avenue, opp Persimmon Walk	10:23

Newmarket, Studlands Park Avenue, Persimmon Walk	13:02
Newmarket, Willie Snaith Road, opp Tesco	13:03
Newmarket, Exning Road, Hospital	13:08
Newmarket, The Guineas Bus Station, Bay 1	13:10
Newmarket, High Street, Horseracing Museum	13:12
Newmarket, Dullingham Road, opp Wyck Hall Stud	13:15
Dullingham, Brinkley Road, Church Close	13:18
Burrough Green, Bradley Road, opp Primary School	13:21
Brinkley, High Street, opp Weston Colville Road	13:23
Brinkley, High Street, opp Old School Lane	13:25
Willingham Green, Brinkley Road, opp Willingham Green Road	13:27
Weston Colville, Mill Hill, opp Church End	13:30
Weston Green, Mill Hill, opp Chapel Road	13:33
West Wickham, Burton End, opp No. 29	13:37
West Wickham, High Street, opp White Horse	13:41
West Wratting, High Street, opp Spicer's Close	13:47
Balsham, High Street, opp West Wratting Road	13:53

#### **Helping Hands** 07399 263222

Covers West Wickham, West Wratting, Weston Colville, Balsham and will take you to a hospital or doctor's appointment, or 'essential social journeys'. Co-ordinators are responsible for finding a driver to fill every request. (New volunteer drivers or co-ordinators please contact Sara Himsworth on 01223 893975.)

#### Voluntary Network (ex Three Counties Transport) 01440 712028

Dial a ride to Haverhill and destinations in between, for medical and non-medical visits.

Complete an application and pay £10 annually to register, then either:

- -book 7-10 days in advance
- -or phone up nearer the time, including on the day, and if your times are flexible, a driver could be available

You give out and back times, it's about £8 return for a journey to Haverhill, all vehicles are wheelchair accessible and can take up to 8 people plus 1 wheelchair.

#### **Royston and District Community Transport** 01763 245228

They have a driver in Great Abington driver for any purpose of journey, pay mileage from Great Abington to you and then your destination, 50p a mile.

